
Dublin

CC

1

2

3

4

5

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

4:00

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:30

3:00

November 10 & 11 Fallon Sports Park

Winter Classic

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS 6 55

OUT OF STORAGE

NOR-CAL REDS 4 65

IT's 5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE

Won Lost Place

65

60

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

6

Team Name Group Age

VIEJITOS 5

5 60

3 VIEJITOS

SATURDAY Field - 1

OUT OF STORAGE

IT's 5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE VIEJITOS

SUNDAY Field - 1

NOR-CAL REDS

3 NOR-CAL REDS

5

Runs Runs Team

3 SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

3 NOR-CAL REDS

NOR-CAL REDS

5

3

OUT OF STORAGE

Team

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

VIEJITOS

OUT OF STORAGE

Team Runs Runs Team

3

NOR-CAL REDS

OUT OF STORAGE

VIEJITOS

OUT OF STORAGE

Reds give 5 runs to Storage & Santa Cruz and 3 runs to 5 O'Clock & Viejitos

IT's 5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE

3 SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

VIEJITOS

VIEJITOS

Viejitos & 5 O'Clock give 3 runs to Storage & Santa Cruz

IT's 5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE

IT's 5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

IT's 5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE


