Winter Classic

Dublin November 10 & 11

Fallon Sports Park

СС	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	NOR-CAL REDS	4	65			
2	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS	6	55			
3	IT's 5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE	5	60			
4	VIEJITOS	5	60			
5	OUT OF STORAGE	6	65			

SATURDAY

Field - 1

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	OUT OF STORAGE	3		VIEJITOS
9:15	IT's 5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE			VIEJITOS
10:30	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS			OUT OF STORAGE
12:00	NOR-CAL REDS		3	VIEJITOS
1:15	IT's 5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE		3	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS
2:30	IT's 5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE	3		NOR-CAL REDS
4:00	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS	5		NOR-CAL REDS

SUNDAY

Field - 1

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	NOR-CAL REDS		5	OUT OF STORAGE
9:15	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS			OUT OF STORAGE
10:30	VIEJITOS	3		NOR-CAL REDS
12:00	VIEJITOS		3	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS
1:30	IT's 5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE		3	OUT OF STORAGE
3:00	IT's 5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE			VIEJITOS

Reds give 5 runs to Storage & Santa Cruz and 3 runs to 5 O'Clock & Viejitos

Viejitos & 5 O'Clock give 3 runs to Storage & Santa Cruz